
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish % Complete

1 Philip, SD ‐ Hansen Ave Improvements 128 days Tue 2/11/25 Thu 8/7/25 32%

2 Mobilization 6 days Tue 2/11/25 Tue 2/18/25 100%

3 Gravity Sewer Installation 12 days Mon 2/24/25 Tue 3/11/25 95%

4 Removals 2 days Tue 3/11/25 Wed 3/12/25 100%

5 Watermain Installation 13 days Wed 3/12/25 Fri 3/28/25 75%

6 Lift Station Wet Well and Valve Vault Install 5 days Wed 3/19/25 Tue 3/25/25 0%

7 Storm Sewer Installation 4 days Mon 3/31/25 Thu 4/3/25 0%

8 Subgrade and Base Course Placement 10 days Fri 4/4/25 Thu 4/17/25 0%

9 Site Grading 10 days Fri 4/18/25 Thu 5/1/25 0%

10 Forcemain Installation 5 days Fri 5/2/25 Thu 5/8/25 0%

11 Lift Station Electrical and Startup 10 days Mon 5/19/25 Fri 5/30/25 0%

12 PCC Surfacing 5 days Mon 6/2/25 Fri 6/6/25 0%

13 Fine Grading Base Course 2 days Mon 6/16/25 Tue 6/17/25 0%

14 Asphalt 4 days Mon 6/23/25 Thu 6/26/25 0%

15 Final Restoration and Seeding 4 days Mon 8/4/25 Thu 8/7/25 0%
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